October 2025 ~ Therapeutic Recreation

Eat-Ins, Shopping & Special Events.
Wednesday, October 1* Shopping: Walmart® — 9:30am
Thursday, October 2™ Lunch Eat In: Acoustic Café®
Saturday, October 4" Scenic Fall Bus Ride — 1:30pm
Sunday, October 5™ Church Service with Mike — 10:00am
Tuesday, October 7% Lunch Outing: Pizza Ranch — 11:00am
Wednesday, October 8™ Shopping: Goodwill® — 9:30am
Special Music: Craig Murphy — 2:30pm
Saturday, October 11% Outing: Schwertel Family Farms — 1:00pm
Monday, October 13 Pumpkin Painting Contest Begins — 10am
Tuesday, October 14" Food Enhancement Meeting — 1:15pm
Wednesday, October 15"  Shopping: Walmart® — 9:30am
Thursday, October 16 Lunch Eat In: Taco Bell®
Wednesday, October 22" Shopping & Lunch Outing: Hobby Lobby
and Culver’s, Onalaska® — 9:00am
Monday, October 27 Birthday Celebration with Cake — 2:00pm
Pumpkin Contest Voting Begins — 1:00pm
Supper & Movie Outing: Rivoli Theatre &

Pizzeria, La Crosse® — 3:30pm
Wednesday, October 29" Shopping: Target® — 9:30am
Pumpkin Contest Winners Announced — 12:00pm
Resident Council Meeting — 1:45pm
Thursday, October 30 Lunch Eat In: Subway®
Halloween Trick or Treat at LWM — 6:00pm

*Must sign up 24 hours prior to event. SRequires mona 6mm resident or trust account®

Z—,-- Music ~ 2:00-3:00 pm

Mlonday, October 6™ Jack Norton — LVC

Wednesday, October 8™ ~ 2:30pm Craig Murphy — LVC

Monday, October 13" Thomas Johnson — LVC
Monday, October 20™ Robert Coates — LVC

Monday, October 27" Bob Bovee — LVC

Tuesdays ~ 12:00pm Lunch Tunes w/Vincent — varies

Contact the Therapeutic Recreation Staff if

you have questions or would like to sign up.
Lindsey Blaskowski 474-3311 Lake View Court

Michelle Rhoades 494-5725 Sugarloaf Lane

Jordan Ziolkowski 474-3312 Lake View Court/Sugarloaf




